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Colby Community College Track

Located behind Comfort Inn south 
of I-70 in Colby, Kansas

785-462-6565

The best of luck 
to all athletes this 

sports season!

COLBY AG CENTER
305 E. Horton Ave. •  462-6132

Good luck to 
all area students 

participating in sports!

COLBY IMPLEMENT

2106 U.S. Hwy. 24    •    785-462-3391 or 1-800-532-6529

“Nothing runs like a Deere”

Low finance rates

or waivers are

available on

John Deere

combines

and heads. Model STS

Combine

405 W. Horton Ave

Wesley Toews, Ryan Baal-
man, Albert Mon’gony, Len-
don Hartshorn, Anthony 
Luna, Daniel Whiteman, 
Trey Dunsirn, Jacob Plata, 
Daniel Avalo, Freddy Arel-
lano, Garrett Jones, Luis 
Pena, Nico Barrera.

Saturday, April 3, at Hutchinson relays – noon
Saturday, April 9, to Sunday, April 10, at University of Colorado 

in Boulder, Colo., and at Wichita State – TBA
Saturday, April 17, at Ram Open in Fort Collins, Colo.

10 a.m. (Mountain time)
Saturday, April 24, at Bethel Invite in North Newton – 1 p.m.
Thursday, May 6, to Saturday, May 8, at Regionals 

in Johnson County – TBA
Thursday, May 13, at Bethany in Lindsborg – TBA
Thursday, May 20, to Saturday, May 22, 

at NJCAA Outdoor Nationals in Hutchinson, – TBA

Schedule


